

SESSIONS CASE No.20 of 2021
CNR No. WBCS01-00360 OF 2021
PRESENT: Smt. Shrutirupa Ghosh.
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, 2nd FTC Court, Calcutta.

Order No.32. Dated 29.07.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting report from Officer-in-Charge of Taltala W.
P.S.

Ld. PP is present by filing hazira on behalf of Prosecution.

All six accused persons 1,2,3,5,6,7, on C.B are absent by filing absent
petition.

No report has been received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing: **04. 11. 2025** for awaiting report from Officer-in-Charge of
Taltala W.P.S.

Accused persons are as before.

Officer -in Charge of Taltalla W.P.S is directed to submit report in respect of
death of the accused person namely Staphen Steel.

D&C by me,

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
2nd FTC Court, Calcutta.
WB00821

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
2nd FTC Court, Calcutta.
WB00821